(89)
. (90)
(91)
(92)

(93)

(94)

(95)
(96)
(97)
(98)
(99)
~(100)
- (lo1l)
(102)
(103)
(104)
- (105)
(106)
- (107)
(108)
(109)

(110)

Exh. 3
Iv-B, 1-A
Page Thirteen

Roanoke Camera Club

American Women in Radio & TV
Country Music Association
American Federation of Musicians
Roanoke Broadway Theatre League
Shoﬁtimers

National Screen Guild

Roaﬁoke Fine Arts Center

Back Creek Civic League

Safety Council of Roanoke

YMCA

YWCA

Roanoke Valley Council of Community Services
Roanoke College Fund Campaign
Bedford County RE-Districting Comm.
Camper Club

Williamson Road Recreation

Oak Grove Civic League

Rebel Hockey Boosters Club
Mason Valley Civic League

Junior Achievement Advisor

Little League Basketball Coach



