		Exh. 3 IV-B, 1-A Page Thirteen
	(00)	Daniela Gamana Glub
		Roanoke Camera Club
3	(90)	American Women in Radio & TV
	(91)	Country Music Association
	(92)	American Federation of Musicians
	(93)	Roanoke Broadway Theatre League
	(94)	Showtimers
	(95)	National Screen Guild
	(96)	Roanoke Fine Arts Center
	(97)	Back Creek Civic League
	(98)	Safety Council of Roanoke
	(99)	YMCA
	(100)	YWCA
	(101)	Roanoke Valley Council of Community Services
	(102)	Roanoke College Fund Campaign
	(103)	Bedford County RE-Districting Comm.
	(104)	Camper Club
	(105)	Williamson Road Recreation
	(106)	Oak Grove Civic League
	(107)	Rebel Hockey Boosters Club
	(108)	Mason Valley Civic League
	(109)	Junior Achievement Advisor

(110) Little League Basketball Coach